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NOMBRE COMPLETO

CUEVAS TUMAY ALBERTO
CRIPRIANO

MONTENEGRO QUINTERO
DARIO ENRIQUE

MENDEZ GARRIDO WILMER
NARCISO

CORREA SAAVEDRA PEDRO
LUIS

GOMEZ GOMEZ PARMENIO

SANTOS ROJAS GUADALUPE

BERNAL NAVARRO ALMA
LORENA

BERROTERAN HURTADO
ALCIRA

ESCOBAR HEREDIA YADIRA

DAZA SANABRIA LAUDIS

GARCIA BARRAY DARIO YESID

MORILLO VALDERRAMA
BONIFACIO

RINCON BETANCOURT KAREN
JULIETH

MEJIA GONZALEZ DIVEANA
ROCIO

LALEMA ALCANTARA CELIA
ASTRID

MARQUEZ OSTOS DANNY
SUNEY

VIVAS RODRIGUEZ ZULMA
LISBETH

SOTO DAZA ANA FERNANDA

cc

4153404

4153924

6965195

6965445

7364292

17322839

40404039

46361073

47395825

68302067

79242140

1115911603

1116041790

1118548403

1118648540

1118648686

1118649173

1118650686

CARGO

AUX. ADMINISTRATIVO
AUX. ADMINISTRATIVO

TECNICO
ADMINISTRATIVO

TECNICO OPERATIVO
TECNICO OPERATIVO
AUX. ADMINISTRATIVO

SECRETARIO DE
HACIENDA

TECNICO OPERATIVO

SECRETARIO DE
DESARROLLO SOCIAL,
INTEGRAL Y
PRODUCTIVO
AUX. ADMINISTRATIVO

ALCALDE
AUX. ADMINISTRATIVO

JEFE DE LA OFICINA
JURIDICA
JEFE DE CONTROL
INTERNO
SECRETARIA
EJECUTIVA DE
DESPACHO
TECNICO OPERATIVO

SECRETARIO GENERAL
Y DE GOBIERNO
SECRETARIO DE

PLANEACION Y
POLITICA SECTORIAL
TOTALES

ELABORO

https://erp-contractvs.hcorozal.com:543/
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PERIODO 2022
saaro P N, Basico seRviclo

$1.723.923 330 0 $1.723.923 $0
$1.723.923 330 0 $1.723.923 $0
$2.875.383 330 0 $2.875.383 $0
$2.544.357 330 0 $2.544.357 $0
$2.544.357 330 0 $2.544.357 $0
$1.723.923 330 0 $1.723.923 $0
$4.291.372 330 0 $4.291.372 $0
$2.544.357 330 0 $2.544.357 $0
$4.291.372 330 0 $4.291.372 $0
$1.723.923 330 0 $1.723.923 $0
$4.690.338 330 0 $4.690.338 $0
$1.723.923 330 0 $1.723.923 $0
$4.291.372 330 0 $4.291.372 $0
$4.291.372 330 0 $4.291.372 $0
$2.092.791 330 0 $2.092.791 $0
$2.544.357 244 0 $2.544.357 $0
$4.291.372 59 0 $4.291.372 $0
$4.291.372 151 0 $4.291.372 $0

- - - $0

RECIBIO

TOTAL
DEVENGADO

$861.961
$790.130
$1.006.384
$890.524
$890.524
$861.961
$1.501.980
$890.524

$1.501.980

$861.961
$1.641.618
$790.130
$1.376.815
$1.376.815

$732.476

$603.577
$246.157

$629.997

$17.455.514
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$0 $861.961

$0 $790.130

$0 $1.006.384

$0 $890.524

$0 $890.524

$0 $861.961

$0 $1.501.980

$0 $890.524

$0 $1.501.980

$0 $861.961

$0 $1.641.618

$0 $790.130

$0 $1.376.815

$0 $1.376.815

$0 $732.476

$0 $603.577

$0 $246.157

$0 $629.997

$0 $17.455.514
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